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Kitchen and Bath

— Jim Keith, Partner, Reliable Kitchen & Bath; 

jim@reliablekb.com

Technology

— Utz Baldwin, CEO, Custom Electronic Design 

& Installation Association; ubaldwin@
cedia.org (ARDA Committee Advisor) 

Security

— Dominic Locascio, Director, Key Accounts, 

VingCard Elsafe Timelox; dlocascio@
vcegroup.com

Insurance

— Tom Provost CPCU, Area Vice President, 

Arthur J. Gallagher Hospitality Insurance and 

Services; Thomas_provost@ajg.com

International Markets

— Terri Batch, Team Leader-Global Design 

& Construction Team, U.S. Department of  

Commerce; terri.batch@mail.doc.gov
(Committee Advisor)

Artificial Turf

— Jim Karmie, ForeverLawn Inc.; 

jim@foreverlawn.com

Legal

— Gregory K. Smith Esq., Attorney, King & 

Spalding; gksmith@kslaw.com (Committee 

Legal Issues Content Group Lead)

Construction

2010: Key Construction & 
Design Trends and Issues

complete renovations

design export markets
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Keith Stephenson is a director of  legislative and 

industry affairs for ARDA State Affairs. His 

e-mail is kstephenson@arda.org.

Construction & Design

— Derek J. Hutchison, Executive Vice President, 

Cumming Corporation; DHutchison@
ccorpusa.com

— Alan Wilson, MRICS, MHS, LEED® AP, 

Hospitality & Leisure Sector Manager

Faithful+Gould; Alan.Wilson@fgould.com 
(Committee Sustainability Content Group Lead)

Value Engineering

— Eric Schwarz, PE, LEEP AP, Langan Engineering 

& Environmental Services; eschwarz@
langan.com (Committee Vice Chairman)

Design Trends

— Dina Belon, Principal, RUSH Hospitality; 

dbelon@rushhospitality.com

Appliances

Whirlpool Corporation; 

whirlpool.com D

Outlook for the Industry (cont)

hosts dinner for 
Governor John P. 
de Jongh Jr., and 
Lieutenant Governor 
Gregory R. Francis.


